
Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

1 CLINT SCIBA 85

BLUE KOREY MCNEIL 94

TROY GUIDRY 83

KEN FUSILIER 83

2 STEVE SCIANNA 92

BLUE RODNEY SHANKS 88

MATT LOBER 83

GREGG RUNDLE 55

3 JOHN SYRKO 47

BLUE TODD JOHNSON 80

MARCUS VONDENSTEIN 86

4 CLINT STEPAN 81

BLUE MITCHELL STEPAN 63

GREG PECHT 59

RAUL ARRATIA 53

5 KEGAN INGLISH 73

BLUE MIKE BROOKS 79

CULLEN MCLEMUR 83

6 BRACH DAVIS 89

BLUE SCOTT WYBRO 75

BRIAN JEFFRIES 82

JEREMY BALKE 89

7 STEVEN TAYLER 84

BLUE TOMMY JANAK 62

RICHARD KRENEK 67

COLE KRENEK 92

8 DAVID HILL 78

BLUE DAVIS MUSKIET 71

ALFONZO SANCHEZ 66

JEREMY WEISER - NO SHOW 75

9 DAVID SUTTON 72

BLUE JOSH WEST 49

RONALD TOMPKINS 59

LEE SWANGO 52

10 MATT HUFF 88

BLUE MATT MCDARIS 92

JASON MILLER 100

DUSTY ZBRANEK 84

11 JAMES PURDY 73

BLUE CHANNING LENNON 72

ADAM REBEL 82

2025 Bellville FFA Alumni Sporting Clay Tournament Scores

296

335

305

290

232

364

345

318

213

256

235



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

SCOTT HAMPTON 69

12

BLUE

13 COLBY RAINOSEK 83

BLUE NEAL HOUSTON 48

KEITH HUBBARD 54

DILLON CASS 55

14 LEO BOYER 96

BLUE GLEN PROPES 88

DARIN RETING 99

KENT FOSTER 86

15 JOHN HARDIN 56

BLUE CODY BROCKMEYER 73

JASON JACOB 76

BUDDY GALE 88

16 JEFF TRIPLETT II (JR) 93

BLUE RANDY RICE 84

HUNTER FULLER 76

JEFF BAKER 91

17 JEFF TRIPLETT SR. 79

BLUE FRANK KENDRICK 85

BLAKE SCHMITT 73

SAM PIKER 73

18 CHRIS PETERSON 92

BLUE RJ REEDY 88

MICHAEL SVINKEY 79

CHRIS PIRKL 82

19 KEVIN PEET 85

BLUE RUSSELL SCHRADER 99

BUBBA KROLCZYK 93

SKYLAR SCHULZ 88

20 ROE EBY 40

BLUE JOHN LOCKHART 53

SAM EBY 47

PRESTON EBY 58

21 TANNER VACHA 104

BLUE DUSTIN HOWARD 100

BRYAN OTTO 106

KEITH THAEMAR 99

22 NOAH SCOTT 62

BLUE BILLY HAEHNEL 50

409

112

344

310

341

365

198

296

0

240

369

293



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

23 CAMERON SLATER 71

GOLD DANIEL NARANJO 61

COLIN SUSEN 73

DARYL OKONSKI 80

24 JOHN LYTH 59

GOLD CURTIS KENDRICK 61

DUSTY KENDRICK 52

DEREK LOZANO 70

25 DARREN PFEFFER 81

GOLD J.W. ATKINSON 86

DREW COLVIN 59

KODY KASPROWICZ 80

26 DONNIE WILLIAMS 91

GOLD SHAWN WILLIAMS 35

ZACHARY WILLIAMS 57

BRANSON WILLIAMS 49

27 CASEY HOLLOMAN 61

GOLD BEN BOYER 79

LARRY CAROLLO 75

DENNIS HANSEN 67

28 NO SHOW

GOLD

29 MATT SODOLAK 72

GOLD KARA SODOLAK 39

DUNE DAVOODY 53

30 JARED SCHUBERT 68

GOLD CLAYTON SCHUBERT 66

JUSTIN TIELKE 64

KYLE MUELLER 65

31 DYALN WAAK 85

GOLD NICK HERR 77

GAYLEN KREBS 60

32 BEN SHUPAK 77

GOLD BRANSON WARMKE 73

RICK KLAUSMEYER 74

TYLER SATTERWHITE 50

33 NO SHOW

GOLD

222

274

0

232

282

0

164

263

112

285

242

306



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

34 GREG COPELAND 70

GOLD MARTIN DAVIDSON 101

KYLE NETTERVILLE 106

35 CHRIS WILLINGHAM 68

GOLD GRANT KAIL 46

RICHARD KLOSS 82

RICK KLOSS 75

36 CLYDE GORDON 57

GOLD AHLIN GORDON 23

SAMANTHA DIEZI 25

CHARLES BECKENDORF 48

37 LESLIE SCHKADE 30

GOLD HAYDEN BARTLEY 60

FRANK MONK 43

DAN LEEDY 44

38 RONNIE HOLT 61

GOLD KELLY MARKOS 47

BRYCE FROEBEL 73

RONNIE WITTNER 71

39 COLTEN ANDERS 98

GOLD DYLAN DOLLAR 93

AARON CARTLOO 73

LANDON BENSON 101

40 JAMIE JUGENT 59

GOLD MICHAEL DURON 63

CHRIS GREIN 82

DAVID RANDLE 52

41 DOUG NEVA 76

GOLD BEN GRAHAM 87

MIKE BARBEE 86

42 WARREN JANEK 55

GOLD CESAR MORALES 6

MARCO MORALES 43

MATT HUDSON 53

43 JEFF MANNING 70

GOLD TONY RICH 34

ROGER BETHUNE 48

ROCK HILLMAN 45

44 NO SHOW

GOLD

249

157

197

0

153

177

252

365

256

277

271



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

12 DUSTIN HOWARD 95

BLUE MIKE LEWIS 47

CHRIS WILSON 63

MIKE PRICHARD 74

95 FRED WHITFIELD 74

BLUE RUSSELL MARTIN 73

CALEB MARTIN 58

COLBY LANGE 53

45 MARK HILDEBRAND 101

BLUE ED PEACOCK 94

TIM RIGGS 89

BRIAN SEXTON 98

46 NOEL ORSAK 75

GOLD INGRID GONZALES 92

TOM MCCARROLL 91

TIM LUCIO 54

JAY FAITH 88

47 MIKE MIKULENKA 79

BLUE JEFF WILLIAMS 90

THERON WEATHERSBY 77

GREG RACHEL 90

RICHARD SAXON 92

48 SCOTT YORK 93

BLUE MICHAEL ESCOBAR 100

TYLER WIETREK 87

BRENT WILLARD 100

49 PEYTON HUGHES 38

BLUE TONY RAYBURN 73

TRAY BRYANT 56

50 PAUL GREMILLION 75

GOLD STEVEN GREMILLION 69

JOE ESCH 88

JC MONDELLI 80

51 JAKE LISCHKA 80

GOLD LANE LISCHKA 78

LANDON LISCHKA 79

TANNER KNODE 67

52 JARED LISCHKA 69

BLUE JASON LISCHKA 77

GRANT JACKSON 51

RIVER KINSEY 81

53

BLUE

258

382

312

336

279

0

380

167

312

304

278
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0



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

54 JARED SCHUBERT 78

BLUE LANCE LUETGE 71

JUSTIN TIELKE 79

LEIF LUETGE 58

55 THOMAS TUCKER 66

BLUE ERIK ERDELT 67

NATHAN FRANZ 84

WILLIAM DIEZI 74

56 MATTHEW JACQUES 96

BLUE RICK STOREY 102

COLE STOREY 101

RICKY HILLMAN 104

57 KIRK KENDRICK 89

BLUE AUSTIN RATHBONE 90

JIM GLEPTNER 89

BRIAN MURRAH 82

58 ANDY COPASS 62

BLUE STEFANIE COPASS 51

COLE COPASS 55

CHRIS COPASS 54

59 DONNY ENGLEFIELD 72

BLUE CJ ELMORE 56

JAMIE MORGAN 77

RICH CASH 94

60 KYLE SENOGLES 67

BLUE BRANDON HOMANN 78

CALEB MODERSKI 76

GEORGE MCHAFFEY 65

61 RYAN SENOGLES 69

BLUE ANDREW MAYOR 44

TERRY COSTLOW 65

TYLER COLDWELL 40

62 ROBERT DARAY 92

BLUE TERRY SMITH 66

KIRBY IRVIN 45

RUSTY EVELO 75

63

BLUE

64 ROB ABBOTT 99

BLUE ED GRISHAM 101

GAYLA COOPER 84

MEGAN COOPER 90

0

374

222

299

286

218

278

286

291

403

350



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

65 MEGAN HESSE 69

BLUE

66 STEVEN GERIK 109

GOLD MARK WELLMANN 64

JAMES PETERSON 36

BENJAMIN PETERSON 57

67 BRETT WITTE 77

GOLD REAGAN SPRINGS 70

CHAD HESTERS 66

JASON TOLBERT 71

68 JOEY TABOLA 77

GOLD DAVID TABOLA 80

CHAD LEWIS 65

DARRIN OTT 75

69 KYLE MERTEN 63

GOLD TREVOR ECKERT 63

KYLE KASPER 46

LOGAN LANCASTER 56

70 JASON LUEKENGA 50

GOLD ROSS LUEKENGA 38

JASON GEIGLEY 42

MELISSA GEIGLER 29

71 MIKE TIPPIT 81

GOLD ROBERT WARD 93

AARON RATHBONE 90

72 HEATH SECHRIST 69

GOLD MARK MASSEY 59

JEFF MILIKIN 82

PEYTON STRAUSS 81

73 MARK RUDOLPH 63

GOLD THOMAS BARRY 64

JERRY SALDIVAR 37

SHAWN BOLENBARR 64

74 CHRIS WILLINGHAM 67

GOLD SCOTT SCHUMANN 63

DYLAN PORTER 49

DOUG PORTER 37

75 CHARLIE BOYCE 56

GOLD SAMANTHA BOYCE 44

JAKE DOWELL 67

JERROLL HODGE 25

76 PETE NEWMAN 47

GOLD GARY WEISS 44

228

216

192

166

297

228

159

264

291

69

266

284



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

JEFF NEWMAN 35

CLARK MCKINLEY 40

77 CARL DAHMANN 50

GOLD CHRIS DAHMANN 50

LLOYD ZUEHLKE 46

WADE WELLMANN 76

78 BRIAN ZAPALAC 44

GOLD CHAD ECKERMANN 72

DWIGHT MAZAC 68

BRANDON VINCIK 76

79 TRAVIS KOEHN 13

GOLD PHILLIP ROBINSON 41

IAN BADER 43

80 JOHN LYTH 74

GOLD HUNTER JOHNSON 86

JOEL RAU 89

NICHOLAS HESSE 69

81 DARREN PFEFFER 80

GOLD JAMES ATTKINSON 92

RICHARD BRUNE 62

KADE KENDRICK 63

82 DOUG SCHLEMMER 58

GOLD JAKOB SCHLEMMER 93

83 JACK LUEDEKER 55

GOLD GRADY HESTERS 71

JACK HERBRIG 63

JACK MERCER 52

84 JAY DURHEIM 67

GOLD JOSH NOVICKE 59

JEREMY NOVICKE 52

BLAZE PLANT 79

85 BRADEN RAEKE 53

GOLD ISAIAH MADISON 39

SPENCER KLOSS 72

EMIL KLOSS 74

86 QUADE GILLUM 77

GOLD

241

257

238

77

260

97

318

297

151

166

222



Team Flight INDIVIDUAL TOTALS Team Total

7:30 11:00 2:30

87 DREW WALLER 66

BLUE CAMERON WILSON 95

MARK RODRIGUEZ 58

SANTANA HERRERA 58

88 JOE LONGORIA 51

BLUE DEREK HARGRAVE 73

BRUCE DITTERT 57

JOHN BRAVENEC 72

89 TANNER VACHA 106

BLUE KYLE SUPAK 87

CODY KAMINSKI 80

JW ATKINSON 99

90 CHAD FISHBECK 77

BLUE BRANDI FISHBECK 70

JACOB DIEZI 57

TYLER FISHBECK 92

91 DAN DIEZI 76

BLUE CRAIG MELTON 61

MIKE DIEZI 16

KILEY SIMMS 73

93 RUBY ORMOND 95

BLUE ROBERT ORMOND 97

296

226

192

277

253

372


